
 Sherman High School 2019-20 Basketball 
         January 30, 2020 

DATE DAY OPPONENT         SITE   BJV GV      BV       Bus Depart 

 

 

Dec. 6 Fri. Sherman Invitational 

(Central Christian, Culver, Stanfield) 

Sherman  6:00 7:30   

Dec. 7 Sat. Sherman Invitational Sherman  TBD TBD   

Dec. 10 Tue. Damascus Christian Damascus No BJV 

Game 

5:00 6:30 1:45  

Dec. 11 Wed. Lyle/Wishram Lyle No BJV 

Game 

5:30 7:00 3:30  

Dec. 13 Fri. Hosanna Tournament Klamath Falls  6:00 7:30 10:30  

Dec. 14 Sat. Hosanna Tournament Klamath Falls  12:00 1:30   

Dec. 20 Fri. Prairie City Sherman 3:00 4:30 6:00   

Dec. 21 Sat. Joseph Sherman 12:00 

Cancelled 

 3:30   

Jan. 3 Fri. Condon/Wheeler Condon 4:30 6:00 7:30 2:30  

Jan. 4 Sat. Spray/Mitchell Sherman 12:30 2:00 3:30   

Jan. 7 Tue. Horizon Christian Hood River 6:00  7:30 4:00  

Jan. 10 Fri. Ione/Arlington Ione 4:30 6:00 7:30 1:45  

Jan. 11 Sat. Echo Echo 2:00 

½ JV Game 

3:00 4:30 11:00  

Jan. 14 Tue. Dayville/Monument Sherman  4:00 5:30   

Jan. 17 Fri. South Wasco Maupin 4:30 6:00 7:30 2:30  

Jan. 21 Tue. Dufur Sherman 3:00 4:30 6:00   

Jan. 23 Thur. Dayville/Monument Dayville  4:00 5:30 12:00  

Jan. 24 Fri. Klickitat Sherman 6:00 7:30    

Jan. 25 Sat. Pendleton JV2 The Dalles 10:30   8:45  

Jan. 28 Tue. Horizon Christian Sherman 6:00  7:30   

Jan. 31 Fri. Condon/Wheeler Sherman 4:30 6:00 7:30   

Feb. 1 Sat. Mitchell/Spray Mitchell 12:30 2:00 3:30 8:30  

Feb. 3 Mon. Dayville/Monument Sherman  4:00 5:30   

Feb. 4 Tue. Klickwood Glenwood 6:00 7:30  3:30  

Feb. 7 Fri. Ione/Arlington Sherman 4:30 6:00 7:30   

Feb. 8 Sat. Echo Sherman 1:00 

½ JV Game 

2:00 3:30   

Feb. 11 Tue. South Wasco Sherman 4:30 6:00 7:30   

Feb. 14 Fri. Dufur Dufur 4:30 6:00 7:30 2:30  

 
Head Boys Coach: Gary Lewis  Asst. Boys Coach: Bill Martin, Ethan Moore 

Head Girls Coach: Steve Bird   Asst. Girls Coach: Laurie Perisho 

Principal/AD: Mike Somnis Superintendent: Wes Owens 
*Basketball schedules change frequently depending upon JV numbers on opposing teams.  Please refer to 

highschoolsports.net for confirmation of games. 


